PLIERS &
WRENCHES
CAT 2000
call +91.124.282.7777 or mail to info@groz-tools.com
1500 DEVOTED MEN WORK TIRELESSLY
IN OVER 500,000 SQ.FT STATE-OF-THE-ART
GROZ MANUFACTURING FACILITIES

RING SLOGGING WRENCHES
Ring Slogging Wrenches are used for tightening and slackening large nuts
& bolts in ship maintenance, mining, piping and industrial applications. One
end is shaped to a fit a nut and the other is enlarged to receive blows from
a hammer. The shock of the impact is useful in breaking rust / paint
HEAT TREATED
(39-46 HRC)
RSW
Llaves rueda
Cles doubles pour camion
Steckschlüsel
CHROME
VANADIUM STEEL
CAT # ORDERING # SIZE LENGTH
mm mm
RSW/22 31825 22 172
RSW/24 31800 24 160
RSW/27 31801 27 180
RSW/30 31802 30 190
RSW/32 31803 32 190
RSW/34 31804 34 190
RSW/36 31805 36 205
RSW/38 31806 38 205
RSW/41 31807 41 230
RSW/42 31814 42 225
RSW/46 31808 46 240
RSW/50 31809 50 255
RSW/55 31810 55 270
RSW/60 31811 60 280
RSW/65 31812 65 300
RSW/70 31813 70 310
RSW/75 31815 75 330
RSW/80 31816 80 345
RSW/85 31817 85 348
RSW/90 31818 90 390
RSW/95 31819 95 390
RSW/100 31820 100 420
RSW/105 31821 105 420
RSW/110 31822 110 447
RSW/115 31823 115 447
RSW/120 31824 120 447
Striking
End
Drop forged,
hardened &

(39-46 HRC)
Striking
End
Drop forged,
hardened &
tempered Chrome
Vanadium steel
Powder coated
finish
Wrench
End
CHROME
VANADIUM STEEL
CAT # ORDERING # SIZE LENGTH
mm mm
OSW/22 31850 22 160
OSW/24 31851 24 170
OSW/27 31852 27 180
OSW/30 31853 30 185
OSW/32 31854 32 190
OSW/34 31855 34 190
OSW/36 31856 36 220
OSW/38 31857 38 220
OSW/41 31858 41 235
OSW/42 31875 42 235
OSW/46 31859 46 255
OSW/50 31860 50 275
OSW/55 31861 55 300
OSW/60 31862 60 320
OSW/65 31863 65 340
OSW/70 31864 70 375
OSW/75 31865 75 375
OSW/80 31866 80 408
OSW/85 31867 85 408
OSW/90 31868 90 438
OSW/95 31869 95 438
OSW/100 31870 100 478
OSW/105 31871 105 478
OSW/110 31872 110 502
OSW/115 31873 115 502
OSW/120 31874 120 502
FORGED
CONSTRUCTION
Esp
Fr

Cles doubles pour camion
Steckschlüsel
CHROME
VANADIUM STEEL
Drop forged,
hardened
& tempered
Chrome
Vanadium Steel
Zinc Plated
Finish
Socket
End
CAT # ORDERING # SOCKET SIZE OVERALL LENGTH
in mm in mm
B/WW/CV/24-27 31930 24 x 27 400
B/WW/CV/27-30 31931 27 x 30 400
B/WW/CV/27-32 31932 27 x 32 400
B/WW/CV/27-33 31933 27 x 33 400
B/WW/CV/30-32 31934 30 x 32 400
B/WW/CV/30-33 31935 30 x 33 400
SPARE HANDLE / TOMMY BAR
TMB/600-22 31941 600 X 22
FORGED
CONSTRUCTION